
MENS  140.0 RESULTS

Mens  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ibraheem Tabib Dodge City High School 140.0 240.0 10

2 Nelly Lorenzo Dodge City High School 139.2 215.0 8

3 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 137.7 210.0 6

4 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 139.4 175.0 4

5 Ryan Jones Rawlins County 139.1 150.0 2

6 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 145.0 1

7 Justin Singley Dighton High School 138.0 140.0 0

8 Santiago Mora Greeley County High School 136.0 135.0 0

9 Taydem Pollock Dighton High School 137.5 120.0 0

10 Marco Coello Greeley County High School 138.4 115.0 0

11 Jaxson Budd Dighton High School 138.1 110.0 0

12 Ayden  Warta Dighton High School 139.6 0.0 0

Mens  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 137.7 345.0 10

2 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 139.4 320.0 8

3 Ibraheem Tabib Dodge City High School 140.0 315.0 6

4 Marco Coello Greeley County High School 138.4 260.0 4

5 Nelly Lorenzo Dodge City High School 139.2 260.0 2

6 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 225.0 1

7 Justin Singley Dighton High School 138.0 210.0 0

8 Ryan Jones Rawlins County 139.1 190.0 0

9 Taydem Pollock Dighton High School 137.5 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Ayden  Warta Dighton High School 139.6 175.0 0

11 Jaxson Budd Dighton High School 138.1 160.0 0

12 Santiago Mora Greeley County High School 136.0 0.0 0

Mens  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 137.7 265.0 10

2 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 139.4 230.0 8

3 Ibraheem Tabib Dodge City High School 140.0 225.0 6

4 Justin Singley Dighton High School 138.0 160.0 4

5 Nelly Lorenzo Dodge City High School 139.2 155.0 2

6 Taydem Pollock Dighton High School 137.5 150.0 1

7 Santiago Mora Greeley County High School 136.0 135.0 0

8 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 135.0 0

9 Ayden  Warta Dighton High School 139.6 120.0 0

10 Marco Coello Greeley County High School 138.4 115.0 0

11 Jaxson Budd Dighton High School 138.1 100.0 0

12 Ryan Jones Rawlins County 139.1 100.0 0

Mens  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 137.7 820.0 10

2 Ibraheem Tabib Dodge City High School 140.0 780.0 8

3 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 139.4 725.0 6

4 Nelly Lorenzo Dodge City High School 139.2 630.0 4

5 Justin Singley Dighton High School 138.0 510.0 2

6 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 505.0 1

7 Marco Coello Greeley County High School 138.4 490.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Taydem Pollock Dighton High School 137.5 445.0 0

9 Ryan Jones Rawlins County 139.1 440.0 0

10 Jaxson Budd Dighton High School 138.1 370.0 0

11 Ayden  Warta Dighton High School 139.6 295.0 0

12 Santiago Mora Greeley County High School 136.0 270.0 0


